N. MANDATO

271

272

275

293

305

307

308

309

330

331

334

335

336

358

360

361

362

DATA CiGg
03/072025 B7216B3319
03/072025 B7216B3319

07/07/2025 Z5939E7ACA

22/07/2025 B5CD2266D2

28/07/2025 Z5939E7ACA

28/07/2025 B229FE31AF

28/07/2025 BO73DF50B0

28/07/2025 B222F14FDF

12/08/2025 B5CD2266D2

12/08/2025 B61CA606B6

21/08/2025 B0O73DF50B0

21/08/2025 Z5939E7ACA

21/08/2025 B61CA606B6

15/09/2025 B5CD2266D2

15/09/2025 ZF73CB47C2

15/09/2025 Z5939E7ACA

16/09/2025 BO73DF50B0

OGGETTO
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
LIQUIDAZIONE
SALDO
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA
PAGAMENTO
FATTURA

PROCEDURA AFFIDAMENTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

CONVENZIONE CONSIP

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

CONVENZIONE CONSIP

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

CONVENZIONE CONSIP

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

IMPORTO

BENEFICIARIO

€1.390,00 C2 SRL

£46,36 C2 SRL

€113,62 LEASYS ITALIA SPA

LEUKOS TELEMATICA
€297,68
SNC

€ 253,46 LEASYS ITALIA SPA

€2.500,00 CD MOVIE APS

DAY RISTOSERVICE
€301,83
SOCIETA' BENEFIT

€489,22 C2 SRL

LEUKOS TELEMATICA
€297,68
SNC

€ 209,88 EDISON ENERGIA SPA

DAY RISTOSERVICE
€330,57
SOCIETA' BENEFIT

€ 253,46 LEASYS ITALIA SPA

€209,88 EDISON ENERGIA SPA

LEUKOS TELEMATICA
€297,68
SNC

€161.38 KYOCERA DOCUMENT
"~" SOLUTIONS ITALIA SPA

€ 253,46 LEASYS ITALIA SPA

DAY RISTOSERVICE
€258,71
SOCIETA' BENEFIT

DETERMINA

n. 143 del 05-06-2025

n. 143 del 05-06-2025

n.151 del 07-07-2025

n.44 del 26-02-2025

n.174 del 28-07-2025

n. 134 del 18-07-2024

n.175 del 28-07-2025

n.147 del 02-07-2025

n.44 del 26-02-2025

n.181 del 12-08-2025

n. 188 del 21-08-2025

n. 187 del 21-08-2025

n. 186 del 21-08-2025

n.44 del 26-02-2025

n.190 del 15-09-2025

n.192 del 15-09-2025

n.193 del 16-09-2025



