

N. MANDATO	DATA	CIG	OGGETTO	PROCEDURA AFFIDAMENTO	IMPORTO	BENEFICIARIO	DETERMINA
271	03/07/2025	B7216B3319	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 1.390,00	C2 SRL	n. 143 del 05-06-2025
272	03/07/2025	B7216B3319	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 46,36	C2 SRL	n. 143 del 05-06-2025
275	07/07/2025	Z5939E7ACA	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 113,62	LEASYS ITALIA SPA	n.151 del 07-07-2025
293	22/07/2025	B5CD2266D2	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 297,68	LEUKOS TELEMATICA SNC	n.44 del 26-02-2025
305	28/07/2025	Z5939E7ACA	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 253,46	LEASYS ITALIA SPA	n.174 del 28-07-2025
307	28/07/2025	B229FE31AF	LIQUIDAZIONE SALDO	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 2.500,00	CD MOVIE APS	n. 134 del 18-07-2024
308	28/07/2025	B073DF50B0	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 301,83	DAY RISTOSERVICE SOCIETA' BENEFIT	n.175 del 28-07-2025
309	28/07/2025	B222F14FDF	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 489,22	C2 SRL	n.147 del 02-07-2025
330	12/08/2025	B5CD2266D2	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 297,68	LEUKOS TELEMATICA SNC	n.44 del 26-02-2025
331	12/08/2025	B61CA606B6	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	CONVENZIONE CONSIP	€ 209,88	EDISON ENERGIA SPA	n.181 del 12-08-2025
334	21/08/2025	B073DF50B0	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 330,57	DAY RISTOSERVICE SOCIETA' BENEFIT	n. 188 del 21-08-2025
335	21/08/2025	Z5939E7ACA	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 253,46	LEASYS ITALIA SPA	n. 187 del 21-08-2025
336	21/08/2025	B61CA606B6	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	CONVENZIONE CONSIP	€ 209,88	EDISON ENERGIA SPA	n. 186 del 21-08-2025
358	15/09/2025	B5CD2266D2	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 297,68	LEUKOS TELEMATICA SNC	n.44 del 26-02-2025
360	15/09/2025	ZF73CB47C2	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	CONVENZIONE CONSIP	€ 161,38	KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS ITALIA SPA	n.190 del 15-09-2025
361	15/09/2025	Z5939E7ACA	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 253,46	LEASYS ITALIA SPA	n.192 del 15-09-2025
362	16/09/2025	B073DF50B0	PAGAMENTO FATTURA	AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO	€ 258,71	DAY RISTOSERVICE SOCIETA' BENEFIT	n.193 del 16-09-2025